
NORTH AMERICAN JOURNAL OF FISHERIES MANAGEMENT 
Editorial Board 2013–2014 

 
EDITORS 
 
Stephen C. Riley 
USGS, Great Lakes Science Center 
1451 Green Road 
Ann Arbor, MI 48105-2807 
phone: 734-214-7279 
fax: 734-994-8780 
e-mail: sriley@usgs.gov 
 
Richard T. Eades 
Nebraska Game and Parks Commission 
731 South 53rd Street 
Lincoln, NE  68510 
phone: 402-471-5554 
fax: 402-471-4992 
e-mail: rick.eades@nebraska.gov 
 
Geraldine Vander Haegen 
Northwest Marine Technology, Inc. 
955 Malin Lane SW 
Tumwater, WA 98501 
phone: 360-596-9400 
e-mail: geraldine.vanderhaegen@nmt.us 

 
ASSOCIATE EDITORS 
 
Christopher M. Anderson 
School of Aquatic and Fishery Sciences 
University of Washington 
Box 355020 
Seattle, WA 98195 
phone: 206-543-1101 
fax: 206-685-7471 
e-mail: cmand@uw.edu  
 
Thomas P. Archdeacon 
New Mexico Fish and Wildlife Conservation  Office 
3800 Commons Avenue NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87109 
phone: 505-342-9900 x105 
e-mail: Thomas_archdeacon@fws.gov 
 

mailto:sriley@usgs.gov
mailto:rick.eades@nebraska.gov
mailto:geraldine.vanderhaegen@nmt.us
mailto:cmand@uw.edu
mailto:Thomas_archdeacon@fws.gov


Robert Arlinghaus 
Leibniz Institute for Freshwater Ecology and Inland Fisheries 
Müggelseedamm 310 
12587 Berlin, Germany 
phone: 011-49-(0)30-64181-653 
fax: 011-49-(0)30-64181-750 
e-mail: arlinghaus@igb-berlin.de 
 
Michael C. Bell 
International Centre for Island Technology 
Heriot-Watt University 
Old Academy, Back Road 
Stromness, Orkney KW16 3AW, UK 
phone: 011-44-(0)1856-850605 
e-mail: m.c.bell@hw.ac.uk  
 
Charles R. Bronte 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Green Bay Fish and Wildlife Conservation Office 
2661 Scott Tower Drive 
New Franken, WI 54229 
phone: 920-866-1761 
fax: 920-866-1710 
e-mail: charles_bronte@fws.gov 
 
Daniel J. Daugherty 
Texas Parks and Wildlife Department 
Heart of the Hills Fisheries Science Center 
5103 Junction Highway 
Mountain Home, TX 78058 
phone: 830-866-3356, x211 
fax: 830-866-3549 
e-mail: dan.daugherty@tpwd.state.tx.us 
 
Benny J. Gallaway 
LGL Ecological Research Associates 
721 Peach Creek Cut-Off Road 
College Station, TX 77845 
phone: 979-690-3434 
fax: 979-690-8863 
e-mail: bjg@lgltex.com 
 
 
 
 

mailto:arlinghaus@igb-berlin.de
mailto:m.c.bell@hw.ac.uk
mailto:charles_bronte@fws.gov
mailto:dan.daugherty@tpwd.state.tx.us
mailto:bjg@lgltex.com


Mark Gard 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
2800 Cottage Way, Suite W-2605 
Sacramento, CA 95825 
phone: 916-414-6589 
fax: 916-414-6712 
e-mail: mark_gard@fws.gov 
 
David R. Geist 
Ecology Group 
Mail Stop K6-85 
Pacific Northwest National Laboratory 
Richland, WA 99352 
phone: 509-372-0590 
fax: 509-372-3515 
e-mail: david.geist@pnl.gov 
 
David A. Hewitt 
U.S. Geological Survey 
Western Fisheries Research Center 
Klamath Falls Field Station 
2795 Anderson Avenue, Suite 106 
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 
phone: 541-273-8689, x215 
fax: 541-273-8692 
e-mail: dhewitt37@gmail.com 
 
Andrij Z. Horodysky 
NOAA Living Marine Resources Cooperative Science Center 
Department of Marine and Environmental Science 
Hampton University 
100 East Queen Street 
Hampton, VA 23668 
phone: 757-728-6655 
fax: 757-727-5740 
e-mail: andrij.horodysky@hamptonu.edu 
 
Daniel Isermann 
University of Wisconsin–Stevens Point 
800 Reserve Street 
Stevens Point, WI 54481 
phone: 715-295-8878 
 e-mail: daniel.isermann@uwsp.edu 
 

mailto:mark_gard@fws.gov
mailto:david.geist@pnl.gov
mailto:dhewitt37@gmail.com
mailto:andrij.horodysky@hamptonu.edu
mailto:daniel.isermann@uwsp.edu


Kevin Kapuscinski 
School of Biological Sciences, CRW225 
Lake Superior State University 
650 W. Easterday Avenue 
Sault Ste. Marie, MI 49783 
phone: 315-877-2923 
e-mail: kkapuscinski@lssu.edu  
 
Matthew Keefer 
Department of Fish and Wildlife Sciences 
University of Idaho 
875 Perimeter Drive 
Moscow, ID 83844 
phone: 406-556-0639 
fax: 406-587-9422 
e-mail: mkeefer@uidaho.edu  
 
Jud Kratzer 
Vermont Fish and Wildlife 
1229 Portland Street, Suite 201 
St. Johnsbury, VT 05819 
phone: 802-751-0486 
fax: 802-748-6687 
e-mail: jud.kratzer@state.vt.us  
 
Christine A. Lipsky 
NOAA–Fisheries, Maine Field Station 
17 Godfrey Drive, Suite 1 
Orono, ME 04473 
phone: 207-866-4667 
fax: 207-866-7342 
e-mail: christine.lipsky@noaa.gov  
 
Ben C. Neely 
Kansas Department of Wildlife, Parks and Tourism 
5089 County Road 2925 
Independence, KS 67301 
phone: 620-331-6820 
e-mail: ben.neely@ksoutdoors.com  
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:kkapuscinski@lssu.edu
mailto:mkeefer@uidaho.edu
mailto:jud.kratzer@state.vt.us
mailto:christine.lipsky@noaa.gov
mailto:ben.neely@ksoutdoors.com


Kevin Page 
Ohio Division of Wildlife 
Inland Fisheries Research Unit 
10517 Canal Road 
Hebron, OH 43025 
phone: 740-928-7034 ext. 222 
fax: 740-928-6039 
e-mail: kevin.page@dnr.state.oh.us 
 
Jacques Rinchard 
Environmental Science and Biology 
SUNY–Brockport 
350 New Campus Drive, Lennon Hall 
Brockport, NY 14420 
phone: 585-395-5750 
fax: 585-395-5969 
e-mail: jrinchar@brockport.edu 
 
Patrick Schmalz 
Minnesota Department of Natural Resources 
5351 North Shore Drive 
Duluth, MN 55804 
phone: 218-525-0853 x204 
fax: 218-525-0855 
e-mail: patrick.schmalz@.state.mn.us  
 
Isaac Wirgin 
New York University School of Medicine 
Department of Environmental Medicine 
57 Old Forge Road 
Tuxedo, NY 10987 
phone: 845-731-3548 
fax: 845-351-5472 
isaac.wirgin@nyumc.org 
 
John Young 
ASA Analysis and Communication 
921 Pike Street 
P.O. Box 303 
Lemont, PA 16851-0303 
phone: 814-278-0482 
e-mail: jyoung@asaac.com  

mailto:kevin.page@dnr.state.oh.us
mailto:jrinchar@brockport.edu
mailto:patrick.schmalz@.state.mn.us
mailto:isaac.wirgin@nyumc.org
mailto:jyoung@asaac.com

